
Bookstore Location Link
Ashay By the Bay Vallejo, CA https://ashaybythebay.com/
Between the Lines Bookstore Baton Rogue, LA https://www.facebook.com/btlbookstore1/
Beyond Barcodes Bookstore Kokomo, IN https://squareup.com/market/beyondbarcodesbookstore
Black Books Galore, Inc. ? ?
Black Stone Bookstore Ypsilanti, MI https://www.blackstonebookstore.com/
Black World Books ? https://blackworldbooks.org/
Book Boutique Lithonia, GA https://www.facebook.com/bookboutiqueatl/
Cafe Con Libros Brooklyn, NY https://www.cafeconlibrosbk.com/
Carol's Books Sacramento, CA https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Independent-Bookstore/Carols-Books-196194330399393/
Chez Alpha Books, Dakar, Senegal https://www.chezalphabks.com/
Cultured Books St. Petersburg, FL https://www.culturedbooks.com/
Da Book Joint Chicago, IL https://twitter.com/DaBookJoint
Dare Books Longwood, FL https://darebooks.com/
Detroit Book City Southfield, MI https://www.detroitbookcity.com/
Enda's Booktique Duncanville, TX https://endasbooktique.com/
Eso Won Books Los Angeles, CA https://www.esowonbookstore.com/
EyeSeeMe University City, MO https://www.eyeseeme.com/
For Keeps Atlanta, GA https://www.forkeepsbooks.com/
Frugal Bookstore Roxbury, MA https://frugalbookstore.net/
Harambee Books & Artworks Alexandria, VA https://harambeebooks.org/
Lit.Bar Bronx, NY http://www.thelitbar.com/
Loyalty Bookstore Washington, D.C. https://www.loyaltybookstores.com/
Lushena Bookstore Chicago, IL https://www.lushenabooksinc.com/
Magnolia Tree Books ? ?
Mahogany Books Washington, D.C. https://www.mahoganybooks.com/
Marcus Books Oakland, CA https://www.facebook.com/marcus.books/
MeJah Books & Crafts Claymont, DE https://mejahbooks.com/
Mocha Books Tulsa, OK https://www.readwithmochabooks.com/
NuBian Books Morrow, GA https://www.facebook.com/Nubian-Bookstore-110668169013960/
Olive Tree Books-n-Voices Springfield, MA https://www.facebook.com/olivetreebooks/
Pyramid Art Books & Custom Framing Little Rock, AR https://www.pyramid1988.com/
Revolution Books New York, NY https://www.revolutionbooksnyc.org/
Riches in Reading Chesapeake, VA https://www.facebook.com/richesinreading/
Sankofa Video Books & Cafe Washington, D.C. https://www.facebook.com/SankofaDC/
Semicolon Bookstore Chicago, IL http://www.semicolonchi.com/
Smiley's Bookstore Carson, CA https://www.facebook.com/SmileysBooks/
Smith & Hannon Bookstore Cincinnati, OH https://www.smithandhannonbookstore.com/
Source Booksellers Detroit, MI http://www.sourcebooksellers.com/
The African Bookshelf Cleveland, OH https://aalbc.com/bookstores/store.php?store_name=The+African+Book+Shelf
The Black Reserve Bookstore Lansdale, PA https://the-black-reserve-bookstore.business.site/
The Brain Lair Bookstore South Bend, IN https://www.brainlairbooks.com/
The Dock Bookshop Forth Worth, TX https://www.thedockbookshop.com/
The Listening Tree Decatur, GA https://listeningtreebooks.com/
The Multicultural Children's Bookstore Richmond, CA https://www.multiculturalbookstore.com/
The Sisters Uptown Bookstore New York, NY http://www.sistersuptownbookstore.com/
Turning Page Bookshop Goose Creek, SC https://turningpagebookshop.com/
Uncle Bobbie's Books & Cafe Philadelphia, PA https://www.unclebobbies.com/
Underground Books Sacramento, CA https://www.facebook.com/undergroundbooks/
Wild Fig Books and Coffee Lexington, KY https://www.wildfigbooksandcoffee.com
Willa's Books Kansas City, MO https://www.willasbookskc.com/
Yoruba Book Center Brooklyn, NY permanently closed
Zawadi Books Buffalo, NY https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Independent-Bookstore/Zawadi-Books-466887943377904/
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The List
This list was compiled from a tweet by Duende District, a Latinx-owned bookstore in Washington, D.C. and Albuquerque, NM. The tweet provided the names of many Black-owned 
bookstores, and the aim of this list is to provide direct links to the stores' websites and/or social media accounts so you can support them. You can find the original tweet here: https:
//twitter.com/duendedistrict/status/1267848236665942017

The Author
My name is Dan, and I am a white writer doing what I can to amplify Black-owned bookstores. If you would like to add another store to the list, make a correction, or provide missing 
information, please email me at drbwriter (at) gmail (dot) com. I would also like to offer an open invite for any Black writer, bookstore owner, publisher, et al. who might want to take 
over adminstering the list. I am happy to continue maintaining it but stake no ownership to it -- the ultimate goal is to amplify Black businesses and voices. 


